
Etowah Heroes 5K Run/Walk

5K Division Results

Generated by Race Krewe

on Mar 30, 2017 1:47:55pm EDT

RANK NAME HOMETOWN PR_DIV TIME PACE BIB

Overall

1 CHRIS MAHAFFEY -, US M35-39 00:17:34.85 05:40 789

2 HEATH SIMMONS -, US M40-44 00:18:46.51 06:03 826

3 RILEY WILSON Gadsden, AL M20-24 00:19:03.13 06:08 75

4 RYAN MAUDSLEY Rainbow City, AL M1-13 00:19:49.97 06:24 49

5 MARK WILSON -, US M60-64 00:19:57.89 06:26 591

6 DENNIS DAVIS -, US M45-49 00:20:04.09 06:28 745

7 RAYBURN PRICE Anniston, AL M14-19 00:20:06.05 06:29 8

8 BRANDI NICHOLS -, US F40-44 00:20:21.00 06:34 804

9 DANNY POTTER -, US M45-49 00:20:37.39 06:39 816

10 RICK JANSS -, US M45-49 00:21:06.80 06:48 774

11 NATE STEWART Ashville, AL M14-19 00:21:40.80 06:59 598

12 KRIS STANLEY -, US M35-39 00:21:49.51 07:02 830

13 AMY KELLEY -, US F45-49 00:21:56.53 07:04 779

14 CALLIE STEWART Ashville, AL F14-19 00:22:19.13 07:12 599

15 MARK MLADINEO -, US M35-39 00:22:42.40 07:19 796

16 ALEXIS VALENTINE -, US F1-13 00:22:52.15 07:22 843

17 LOGAN WADE HORNE -, US M20-24 00:22:55.67 07:23 771
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18 CHIP LEE -, US M40-44 00:23:00.17 07:25 782

19 ROSS BURKS -, US M30-34 00:23:03.75 07:26 732

20 TYLER DANIEL -, US M25-29 00:23:04.35 07:26 743

21 EDEN GRIMES -, US F25-29 00:23:04.66 07:26 767

22 KATE WILSON -, US F40-44 00:23:13.50 07:29 1375

23 CAMRYN DAVIS Rainbow City, AL F1-13 00:23:18.90 07:31 10

24 VERONICA WEIMER Rainbow City, AL F30-34 00:23:39.06 07:37 199

25 JOHN STREEFKERK -, US M30-34 00:23:45.17 07:39 835

26 COREY GARDNER -, US M40-44 00:23:53.14 07:42 757

27 MATTHEW OLIVER -, US M35-39 00:24:02.61 07:45 807

28 MAX VALENTINE -, US M1-13 00:24:05.26 07:46 844

29 CRAIG LETT -, US M35-39 00:24:08.53 07:47 787

30 ROBERT ""BERT"" MOSES -, US M55-59 00:24:16.27 07:49 799

31 RANA DAVIS Rainbow City, AL F35-39 00:24:19.12 07:50 9

32 BRIAN MOUNT -, US M40-44 00:24:19.65 07:50 800

33 LANGSTON STEPHENS Gadsden, AL M1-13 00:24:21.70 07:51 48

34 FRANK BURGETT -, US M60-64 00:24:22.72 07:51 731

35 KARINA SIMMONS -, US F1-13 00:24:23.95 07:52 827

36 DAVID NOAH -, US M50-54 00:24:29.39 07:53 806

37 MARK GENTRY -, US M30-34 00:24:45.99 07:59 761

38 BOB PEARL -, US M50-54 00:24:48.46 08:00 812

39 JEFFREY DUFF Stafford, VA M50-54 00:24:59.51 08:03 302

40 TUCKER ALLEN -, US M14-19 00:25:01.18 08:04 707

41 DANIEL KIANI Gadsden, AL M14-19 00:25:04.46 08:05 857

42 MONICA MURPHY -, US F20-24 00:25:04.48 08:05 801

43 HUNTER ROBINSON -, US F35-39 00:25:17.06 08:09 710
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44 ERIC WOMACK -, US M45-49 00:25:26.65 08:12 592

45 DAVID WILLIAMSON -, US M35-39 00:25:34.47 08:14 850

46 TIM FRANKLIN Gadsden, AL M60-64 00:25:36.90 08:15 289

47 JANET WILSON -, US F35-39 00:25:44.03 08:17 1359

48 JENNIFER WATWOOD -, US F35-39 00:25:46.07 08:18 847

49 GLENN INGRAM -, US M55-59 00:26:04.56 08:24 772

50 MARY LANGLEY -, US F40-44 00:26:05.15 08:24 781

51 JOHN WARDLAW -, US M30-34 00:26:06.88 08:25 846

52 GINA MORRIS -, US F55-59 00:26:08.92 08:25 798

53 GREG MCDONALD -, US M50-54 00:26:18.87 08:29 793

54 MICAH BRASHER -, US M1-13 00:26:30.73 08:33 724

55 RICHARD DEAN Gadsden, AL M65-69 00:26:33.56 08:33 215

56 CHRIS CORNUTT -, US M30-34 00:26:39.78 08:35 739

57 MICHAEL GROSS -, US M45-49 00:26:44.86 08:37 768

58 JENNIFER STEPHENS -, US F40-44 00:26:47.62 08:38 832

59 MATTHEW COTTON Gadsden, AL M14-19 00:27:08.73 08:45 854

60 BILL FORT Gadsden, AL M55-59 00:27:10.34 08:45 44

61 MICHAEL BARTON -, US M30-34 00:27:12.59 08:46 717

62 SELENA CLEVELAND -, US F40-44 00:27:17.07 08:47 733

63 JOSH GRIFFITT -, US M30-34 00:27:30.00 08:52 766

64 DANIEL TIDMORE -, US M20-24 00:27:30.93 08:52 841

65 KACI ABERNATHY -, US F25-29 00:27:34.36 08:53 595

66 FELICIA GRIFFITH -, US F25-29 00:27:38.96 08:54 765

67 JOSEPH BROCKETT -, US M20-24 00:27:40.58 08:55 727

68 LORI STANFIELD -, US F40-44 00:27:53.28 08:59 829

69 HILARY JARECKI Gadsden, AL F45-49 00:27:57.43 09:00 402
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70 HEATH GOODWIN -, US M30-34 00:28:01.00 09:02 763

71 PAUL WENDORF -, US M35-39 00:28:09.82 09:04 848

72 TANYA STANLEY -, US F40-44 00:28:10.00 09:04 831

73 BLAISE JARECKI Gadsden, AL M45-49 00:28:12.18 09:05 338

74 PARKER JARECKI Gadsden, AL F14-19 00:28:12.25 09:05 348

75 ENSLEE CLOUGH -, US F1-13 00:28:20.48 09:08 735

76 TAMMY BROWN Gadsden, AL F50-54 00:28:21.65 09:08 313

77 CYNTHIA CONNER -, US F55-59 00:28:26.47 09:10 736

78 JEFF BROWN Gadsden, AL M45-49 00:28:31.38 09:11 303

79 WESLEY LEGENDRE -, US M25-29 00:28:59.41 09:20 786

80 DAX MCDONALD -, US M35-39 00:29:01.51 09:21 792

81 AUBURN FORD -, US M14-19 00:29:02.44 09:21 751

82 GLENDA ABERNATHY -, US F35-39 00:29:03.91 09:22 704

83 ERIKA WESTCOTT Gadsden, AL F40-44 00:29:10.84 09:24 855

84 J.D. NALER -, US M45-49 00:29:17.57 09:26 803

85 RACHEL CHAPMAN Gadsden, AL F35-39 00:29:24.90 09:29 330

86 TRECIA LEE -, US F40-44 00:29:25.46 09:29 785

87 ELIZABETH EDGE -, US F1-13 00:29:26.20 09:29 746

88 CHARLEENA WALKER -, US F35-39 00:29:39.35 09:33 845

89 MELISSA LIVENGOOD Gadsden, AL F45-49 00:29:39.93 09:33 82

90 MICHAEL COTTON Gadsden, AL M40-44 00:29:42.45 09:34 852

91 STEPHANIE BRASHER -, US F35-39 00:29:43.89 09:35 725

92 TONY SKALA -, US M50-54 00:29:59.34 09:40 828

93 CHARLA MURRAY -, US F35-39 00:29:59.54 09:40 802

94 SUSAN COLEY Gadsden, AL F45-49 00:30:06.31 09:42 133

95 BRANDI CLOUGH -, US F35-39 00:30:10.58 09:43 734
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96 SUSAN WILLS -, US F50-54 00:30:15.03 09:45 1328

97 IAN FORD -, US M14-19 00:30:24.58 09:48 752

98 ANDREA JANSS -, US F45-49 00:30:28.09 09:49 773

99 KERRI MAHAFFEY -, US F30-34 00:30:32.70 09:50 790

100 PAULA PEARL -, US F55-59 00:30:38.57 09:52 813

101 AMANDA DAVENPORT -, US F30-34 00:30:50.93 09:56 744

102 PAUL PANIK -, US M55-59 00:30:57.67 09:58 809

103 NATALIE BARTON -, US F30-34 00:31:01.61 10:00 718

104 KRYSTIN GENTRY -, US F30-34 00:31:20.71 10:06 760

105 XIAOXUAN GUO Gadsden, AL F20-24 00:31:28.46 10:08 860

106 ELIZABETH WILSON -, US F45-49 00:31:32.96 10:10 1351

107 MELINDA WILLIAMSON -, US F35-39 00:31:35.32 10:11 1318

108 KEITH COLEY Gadsden, AL M45-49 00:32:03.19 10:20 81

109 DAVID HOFLAND -, US M60-64 00:32:04.39 10:20 770

110 WILL BARKSDALE -, US M1-13 00:32:09.68 10:22 715

111 CHANDLER JACOBS Gadsden, AL M14-19 00:32:13.00 10:23 1000

112 TARA BATES -, US F40-44 00:32:18.67 10:24 720

113 CATHY GARRETT -, US F50-54 00:32:28.45 10:28 759

114 JIM PARHAM -, US M70-100 00:32:32.55 10:29 810

115 ANNE ROBERTS Gadsden, AL F14-19 00:32:35.88 10:30 349

116 ZEKE ROUTON -, US M55-59 00:32:36.61 10:30 821

117 JOSH JENKINS -, US M20-24 00:32:38.77 10:31 776

118 KAITLYN LEE -, US F1-13 00:32:41.38 10:32 783

119 MAE STACEY Gadsden, AL F14-19 00:32:42.77 10:32 350

120 HEATHER NEW Gadsden, AL F40-44 00:32:47.10 10:34 597

121 TRENT GREEN -, US M20-24 00:32:49.85 10:35 764
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122 NINA LEE -, US F35-39 00:33:05.48 10:40 784

123 JESSICA PONTERO -, US F30-34 00:33:26.80 10:46 815

124 TIFFANY PRUITT -, US F30-34 00:33:33.26 10:49 818

125 DAPHNE STEWART -, US F30-34 00:33:38.14 10:50 834

126 HAYDEN CALDWELL -, US F14-19 00:34:29.36 11:07 859

127 MARY WILLIAMS -, US F40-44 00:34:31.94 11:07 849

128 ERICA MAYE -, US F45-49 00:34:32.93 11:08 791

129 CONNOR STRUNK -, US M1-13 00:34:34.72 11:08 836

130 WIL STRUNK -, US M40-44 00:34:34.80 11:08 838

131 SUSAN JEFFERS -, US F60-64 00:34:39.86 11:10 775

132 EMILY SNOW Rainbow City, AL F14-19 00:35:04.25 11:18 851

133 KATHRYN SPARKS Gadsden, AL F14-19 00:35:04.66 11:18 600

134 SHELIA MOORE -, US F50-54 00:35:24.48 11:24 797

135 PAIGE ASHLEY -, US F30-34 00:35:42.36 11:30 712

136 BRANDON BARNES Gadsden, AL M25-29 00:35:43.37 11:30 84

137 MASON COLEY Gadsden, AL M1-13 00:35:44.59 11:31 158

138 DAVID ASBURY -, US M60-64 00:36:11.42 11:39 711

139 FARRAH KILGO -, US F35-39 00:36:14.45 11:40 780

140 LANGLEY FORD -, US F1-13 00:36:45.51 11:50 755

141 RUSSELL ORR -, US M25-29 00:36:45.84 11:50 808

142 JIM FORD -, US M50-54 00:36:46.22 11:51 754

143 HEATHER AMBERSON -, US F40-44 00:36:57.08 11:54 708

144 KEVIN AMBERSON -, US M45-49 00:37:08.08 11:58 709

145 ISABELLA KIANI Gadsden, AL F14-19 00:37:08.97 11:58 858

146 SIENNA HAMME Stafford, VA F20-24 00:37:21.99 12:02 856

147 BRANDON ROWLAND Gadsden, AL M30-34 00:39:03.54 12:35 216
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148 DARREN WRIGHT -, US M45-49 00:39:23.24 12:41 594

149 SCOTT ELLIOTT -, US M40-44 00:39:45.59 12:48 749

150 YVONNE COVINGTON -, US F50-54 00:41:23.87 13:20 740

151 EMILY ELKINS -, US F25-29 00:43:27.39 14:00 747

152 GINA COPELAND -, US F60-64 00:43:51.00 14:07 737

153 JIM COPELAND -, US M55-59 00:43:55.31 14:09 738

154 LEANNE GILHAM -, US F40-44 00:44:09.58 14:13 762

155 MARTIN SALAZAR -, US M20-24 00:44:22.90 14:18 823

156 BLAKE JONES -, US M35-39 00:44:30.88 14:20 778

157 CAMELIA GIVENS Gadsden, AL F35-39 00:44:33.59 14:21 231

158 ISABELLA ROWLAND Gadsden, AL F14-19 00:44:34.51 14:21 223

159 ELLEN CANNON Anniston, AL F65-69 00:45:12.16 14:33 233

160 ARIEL FINLEY -, US F25-29 00:46:09.76 14:52 750

161 KYLIE WILLIAMSON -, US F1-13 00:46:57.18 15:07 1302

162 MARY THOMAS -, US F60-64 00:48:01.35 15:28 839

163 ROCKY ADKINS -, US M55-59 00:48:18.04 15:33 706

164 COURTNEY PARTEE -, US F25-29 00:48:20.06 15:34 811

165 SUMMER RODGERS -, US F30-34 00:48:20.17 15:34 820

166 SUSAN THOMPSON -, US F40-44 00:49:37.37 15:59 840

167 CHRIS COX -, US M35-39 00:49:37.95 15:59 741

168 TERRI GARRARD -, US F50-54 00:49:38.35 15:59 758

169 MISTY BOWMAN -, US F35-39 00:49:38.96 15:59 723

170 SUSAN WOMACK -, US F45-49 00:50:22.46 16:13 593

171 JULIE BASS -, US F55-59 00:50:36.86 16:18 719

172 LINDSEY COTTON Gadsden, AL F14-19 00:51:56.33 16:44 853

173 DAVID BROCKETT -, US M20-24 00:52:05.84 16:47 726
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174 JENNIFER BUCHANAN -, US F35-39 00:52:18.80 16:51 730

175 JANET FORD -, US F50-54 00:56:34.70 18:13 753

176 KIM BRUCE -, US F35-39 00:57:13.03 18:25 728

177 MONICA JOHNSON -, US F25-29 00:57:27.49 18:30 777

178 ALESSIA GALLOWAY -, US F1-13 00:57:33.00 18:32 756

179 JACKSON SKELTON Gadsden, AL M14-19 00:57:47.59 18:37 596

180 MISTI STEPHENS -, US F30-34 00:59:06.99 19:02 833

181 BETTY SILVA -, US F40-44 00:59:07.31 19:02 825

182 CHERYL PRITCHETT -, US F50-54 00:59:22.25 19:07 817

183 JESSICA BARTLETT -, US F30-34 00:59:31.81 19:10 716

184 THOMAS CROSSON -, US M30-34 00:59:46.31 19:15 742

Female

1 BRANDI NICHOLS -, US F40-44 00:20:21.00 06:34 804

2 AMY KELLEY -, US F45-49 00:21:56.53 07:04 779

3 CALLIE STEWART Ashville, AL F14-19 00:22:19.13 07:12 599

4 ALEXIS VALENTINE -, US F1-13 00:22:52.15 07:22 843

5 EDEN GRIMES -, US F25-29 00:23:04.66 07:26 767

6 KATE WILSON -, US F40-44 00:23:13.50 07:29 1375

7 CAMRYN DAVIS Rainbow City, AL F1-13 00:23:18.90 07:31 10

8 VERONICA WEIMER Rainbow City, AL F30-34 00:23:39.06 07:37 199

9 RANA DAVIS Rainbow City, AL F35-39 00:24:19.12 07:50 9

10 KARINA SIMMONS -, US F1-13 00:24:23.95 07:52 827

11 MONICA MURPHY -, US F20-24 00:25:04.48 08:05 801

12 HUNTER ROBINSON -, US F35-39 00:25:17.06 08:09 710

13 JANET WILSON -, US F35-39 00:25:44.03 08:17 1359
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14 JENNIFER WATWOOD -, US F35-39 00:25:46.07 08:18 847

15 MARY LANGLEY -, US F40-44 00:26:05.15 08:24 781

16 GINA MORRIS -, US F55-59 00:26:08.92 08:25 798

17 JENNIFER STEPHENS -, US F40-44 00:26:47.62 08:38 832

18 SELENA CLEVELAND -, US F40-44 00:27:17.07 08:47 733

19 KACI ABERNATHY -, US F25-29 00:27:34.36 08:53 595

20 FELICIA GRIFFITH -, US F25-29 00:27:38.96 08:54 765

21 LORI STANFIELD -, US F40-44 00:27:53.28 08:59 829

22 HILARY JARECKI Gadsden, AL F45-49 00:27:57.43 09:00 402

23 TANYA STANLEY -, US F40-44 00:28:10.00 09:04 831

24 PARKER JARECKI Gadsden, AL F14-19 00:28:12.25 09:05 348

25 ENSLEE CLOUGH -, US F1-13 00:28:20.48 09:08 735

26 TAMMY BROWN Gadsden, AL F50-54 00:28:21.65 09:08 313

27 CYNTHIA CONNER -, US F55-59 00:28:26.47 09:10 736

28 GLENDA ABERNATHY -, US F35-39 00:29:03.91 09:22 704

29 ERIKA WESTCOTT Gadsden, AL F40-44 00:29:10.84 09:24 855

30 RACHEL CHAPMAN Gadsden, AL F35-39 00:29:24.90 09:29 330

31 TRECIA LEE -, US F40-44 00:29:25.46 09:29 785

32 ELIZABETH EDGE -, US F1-13 00:29:26.20 09:29 746

33 CHARLEENA WALKER -, US F35-39 00:29:39.35 09:33 845

34 MELISSA LIVENGOOD Gadsden, AL F45-49 00:29:39.93 09:33 82

35 STEPHANIE BRASHER -, US F35-39 00:29:43.89 09:35 725

36 CHARLA MURRAY -, US F35-39 00:29:59.54 09:40 802

37 SUSAN COLEY Gadsden, AL F45-49 00:30:06.31 09:42 133

38 BRANDI CLOUGH -, US F35-39 00:30:10.58 09:43 734

39 SUSAN WILLS -, US F50-54 00:30:15.03 09:45 1328
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40 ANDREA JANSS -, US F45-49 00:30:28.09 09:49 773

41 KERRI MAHAFFEY -, US F30-34 00:30:32.70 09:50 790

42 PAULA PEARL -, US F55-59 00:30:38.57 09:52 813

43 AMANDA DAVENPORT -, US F30-34 00:30:50.93 09:56 744

44 NATALIE BARTON -, US F30-34 00:31:01.61 10:00 718

45 KRYSTIN GENTRY -, US F30-34 00:31:20.71 10:06 760

46 XIAOXUAN GUO Gadsden, AL F20-24 00:31:28.46 10:08 860

47 ELIZABETH WILSON -, US F45-49 00:31:32.96 10:10 1351

48 MELINDA WILLIAMSON -, US F35-39 00:31:35.32 10:11 1318

49 TARA BATES -, US F40-44 00:32:18.67 10:24 720

50 CATHY GARRETT -, US F50-54 00:32:28.45 10:28 759

51 ANNE ROBERTS Gadsden, AL F14-19 00:32:35.88 10:30 349

52 KAITLYN LEE -, US F1-13 00:32:41.38 10:32 783

53 MAE STACEY Gadsden, AL F14-19 00:32:42.77 10:32 350

54 HEATHER NEW Gadsden, AL F40-44 00:32:47.10 10:34 597

55 NINA LEE -, US F35-39 00:33:05.48 10:40 784

56 JESSICA PONTERO -, US F30-34 00:33:26.80 10:46 815

57 TIFFANY PRUITT -, US F30-34 00:33:33.26 10:49 818

58 DAPHNE STEWART -, US F30-34 00:33:38.14 10:50 834

59 HAYDEN CALDWELL -, US F14-19 00:34:29.36 11:07 859

60 MARY WILLIAMS -, US F40-44 00:34:31.94 11:07 849

61 ERICA MAYE -, US F45-49 00:34:32.93 11:08 791

62 SUSAN JEFFERS -, US F60-64 00:34:39.86 11:10 775

63 EMILY SNOW Rainbow City, AL F14-19 00:35:04.25 11:18 851

64 KATHRYN SPARKS Gadsden, AL F14-19 00:35:04.66 11:18 600

65 SHELIA MOORE -, US F50-54 00:35:24.48 11:24 797
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66 PAIGE ASHLEY -, US F30-34 00:35:42.36 11:30 712

67 FARRAH KILGO -, US F35-39 00:36:14.45 11:40 780

68 LANGLEY FORD -, US F1-13 00:36:45.51 11:50 755

69 HEATHER AMBERSON -, US F40-44 00:36:57.08 11:54 708

70 ISABELLA KIANI Gadsden, AL F14-19 00:37:08.97 11:58 858

71 SIENNA HAMME Stafford, VA F20-24 00:37:21.99 12:02 856

72 YVONNE COVINGTON -, US F50-54 00:41:23.87 13:20 740

73 EMILY ELKINS -, US F25-29 00:43:27.39 14:00 747

74 GINA COPELAND -, US F60-64 00:43:51.00 14:07 737

75 LEANNE GILHAM -, US F40-44 00:44:09.58 14:13 762

76 CAMELIA GIVENS Gadsden, AL F35-39 00:44:33.59 14:21 231

77 ISABELLA ROWLAND Gadsden, AL F14-19 00:44:34.51 14:21 223

78 ELLEN CANNON Anniston, AL F65-69 00:45:12.16 14:33 233

79 ARIEL FINLEY -, US F25-29 00:46:09.76 14:52 750

80 KYLIE WILLIAMSON -, US F1-13 00:46:57.18 15:07 1302

81 MARY THOMAS -, US F60-64 00:48:01.35 15:28 839

82 COURTNEY PARTEE -, US F25-29 00:48:20.06 15:34 811

83 SUMMER RODGERS -, US F30-34 00:48:20.17 15:34 820

84 SUSAN THOMPSON -, US F40-44 00:49:37.37 15:59 840

85 TERRI GARRARD -, US F50-54 00:49:38.35 15:59 758

86 MISTY BOWMAN -, US F35-39 00:49:38.96 15:59 723

87 SUSAN WOMACK -, US F45-49 00:50:22.46 16:13 593

88 JULIE BASS -, US F55-59 00:50:36.86 16:18 719

89 LINDSEY COTTON Gadsden, AL F14-19 00:51:56.33 16:44 853

90 JENNIFER BUCHANAN -, US F35-39 00:52:18.80 16:51 730

91 JANET FORD -, US F50-54 00:56:34.70 18:13 753
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92 KIM BRUCE -, US F35-39 00:57:13.03 18:25 728

93 MONICA JOHNSON -, US F25-29 00:57:27.49 18:30 777

94 ALESSIA GALLOWAY -, US F1-13 00:57:33.00 18:32 756

95 MISTI STEPHENS -, US F30-34 00:59:06.99 19:02 833

96 BETTY SILVA -, US F40-44 00:59:07.31 19:02 825

97 CHERYL PRITCHETT -, US F50-54 00:59:22.25 19:07 817

98 JESSICA BARTLETT -, US F30-34 00:59:31.81 19:10 716

F1-13

1 ALEXIS VALENTINE -, US F1-13 00:22:52.15 07:22 843

2 CAMRYN DAVIS Rainbow City, AL F1-13 00:23:18.90 07:31 10

3 KARINA SIMMONS -, US F1-13 00:24:23.95 07:52 827

4 ENSLEE CLOUGH -, US F1-13 00:28:20.48 09:08 735

5 ELIZABETH EDGE -, US F1-13 00:29:26.20 09:29 746

6 KAITLYN LEE -, US F1-13 00:32:41.38 10:32 783

7 LANGLEY FORD -, US F1-13 00:36:45.51 11:50 755

8 KYLIE WILLIAMSON -, US F1-13 00:46:57.18 15:07 1302

9 ALESSIA GALLOWAY -, US F1-13 00:57:33.00 18:32 756

F14-19

1 CALLIE STEWART Ashville, AL F14-19 00:22:19.13 07:12 599

2 PARKER JARECKI Gadsden, AL F14-19 00:28:12.25 09:05 348

3 ANNE ROBERTS Gadsden, AL F14-19 00:32:35.88 10:30 349

4 MAE STACEY Gadsden, AL F14-19 00:32:42.77 10:32 350

5 HAYDEN CALDWELL -, US F14-19 00:34:29.36 11:07 859

6 EMILY SNOW Rainbow City, AL F14-19 00:35:04.25 11:18 851
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7 KATHRYN SPARKS Gadsden, AL F14-19 00:35:04.66 11:18 600

8 ISABELLA KIANI Gadsden, AL F14-19 00:37:08.97 11:58 858

9 ISABELLA ROWLAND Gadsden, AL F14-19 00:44:34.51 14:21 223

10 LINDSEY COTTON Gadsden, AL F14-19 00:51:56.33 16:44 853

F20-24

1 MONICA MURPHY -, US F20-24 00:25:04.48 08:05 801

2 XIAOXUAN GUO Gadsden, AL F20-24 00:31:28.46 10:08 860

3 SIENNA HAMME Stafford, VA F20-24 00:37:21.99 12:02 856

F25-29

1 EDEN GRIMES -, US F25-29 00:23:04.66 07:26 767

2 KACI ABERNATHY -, US F25-29 00:27:34.36 08:53 595

3 FELICIA GRIFFITH -, US F25-29 00:27:38.96 08:54 765

4 EMILY ELKINS -, US F25-29 00:43:27.39 14:00 747

5 ARIEL FINLEY -, US F25-29 00:46:09.76 14:52 750

6 COURTNEY PARTEE -, US F25-29 00:48:20.06 15:34 811

7 MONICA JOHNSON -, US F25-29 00:57:27.49 18:30 777

F30-34

1 VERONICA WEIMER Rainbow City, AL F30-34 00:23:39.06 07:37 199

2 KERRI MAHAFFEY -, US F30-34 00:30:32.70 09:50 790

3 AMANDA DAVENPORT -, US F30-34 00:30:50.93 09:56 744

4 NATALIE BARTON -, US F30-34 00:31:01.61 10:00 718

5 KRYSTIN GENTRY -, US F30-34 00:31:20.71 10:06 760

6 JESSICA PONTERO -, US F30-34 00:33:26.80 10:46 815
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7 TIFFANY PRUITT -, US F30-34 00:33:33.26 10:49 818

8 DAPHNE STEWART -, US F30-34 00:33:38.14 10:50 834

9 PAIGE ASHLEY -, US F30-34 00:35:42.36 11:30 712

10 SUMMER RODGERS -, US F30-34 00:48:20.17 15:34 820

11 MISTI STEPHENS -, US F30-34 00:59:06.99 19:02 833

12 JESSICA BARTLETT -, US F30-34 00:59:31.81 19:10 716

F35-39

1 RANA DAVIS Rainbow City, AL F35-39 00:24:19.12 07:50 9

2 HUNTER ROBINSON -, US F35-39 00:25:17.06 08:09 710

3 JANET WILSON -, US F35-39 00:25:44.03 08:17 1359

4 JENNIFER WATWOOD -, US F35-39 00:25:46.07 08:18 847

5 GLENDA ABERNATHY -, US F35-39 00:29:03.91 09:22 704

6 RACHEL CHAPMAN Gadsden, AL F35-39 00:29:24.90 09:29 330

7 CHARLEENA WALKER -, US F35-39 00:29:39.35 09:33 845

8 STEPHANIE BRASHER -, US F35-39 00:29:43.89 09:35 725

9 CHARLA MURRAY -, US F35-39 00:29:59.54 09:40 802

10 BRANDI CLOUGH -, US F35-39 00:30:10.58 09:43 734

11 MELINDA WILLIAMSON -, US F35-39 00:31:35.32 10:11 1318

12 NINA LEE -, US F35-39 00:33:05.48 10:40 784

13 FARRAH KILGO -, US F35-39 00:36:14.45 11:40 780

14 CAMELIA GIVENS Gadsden, AL F35-39 00:44:33.59 14:21 231

15 MISTY BOWMAN -, US F35-39 00:49:38.96 15:59 723

16 JENNIFER BUCHANAN -, US F35-39 00:52:18.80 16:51 730

17 KIM BRUCE -, US F35-39 00:57:13.03 18:25 728
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F40-44

1 BRANDI NICHOLS -, US F40-44 00:20:21.00 06:34 804

2 KATE WILSON -, US F40-44 00:23:13.50 07:29 1375

3 MARY LANGLEY -, US F40-44 00:26:05.15 08:24 781

4 JENNIFER STEPHENS -, US F40-44 00:26:47.62 08:38 832

5 SELENA CLEVELAND -, US F40-44 00:27:17.07 08:47 733

6 LORI STANFIELD -, US F40-44 00:27:53.28 08:59 829

7 TANYA STANLEY -, US F40-44 00:28:10.00 09:04 831

8 ERIKA WESTCOTT Gadsden, AL F40-44 00:29:10.84 09:24 855

9 TRECIA LEE -, US F40-44 00:29:25.46 09:29 785

10 TARA BATES -, US F40-44 00:32:18.67 10:24 720

11 HEATHER NEW Gadsden, AL F40-44 00:32:47.10 10:34 597

12 MARY WILLIAMS -, US F40-44 00:34:31.94 11:07 849

13 HEATHER AMBERSON -, US F40-44 00:36:57.08 11:54 708

14 LEANNE GILHAM -, US F40-44 00:44:09.58 14:13 762

15 SUSAN THOMPSON -, US F40-44 00:49:37.37 15:59 840

16 BETTY SILVA -, US F40-44 00:59:07.31 19:02 825

F45-49

1 AMY KELLEY -, US F45-49 00:21:56.53 07:04 779

2 HILARY JARECKI Gadsden, AL F45-49 00:27:57.43 09:00 402

3 MELISSA LIVENGOOD Gadsden, AL F45-49 00:29:39.93 09:33 82

4 SUSAN COLEY Gadsden, AL F45-49 00:30:06.31 09:42 133

5 ANDREA JANSS -, US F45-49 00:30:28.09 09:49 773

6 ELIZABETH WILSON -, US F45-49 00:31:32.96 10:10 1351

7 ERICA MAYE -, US F45-49 00:34:32.93 11:08 791
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8 SUSAN WOMACK -, US F45-49 00:50:22.46 16:13 593

F50-54

1 TAMMY BROWN Gadsden, AL F50-54 00:28:21.65 09:08 313

2 SUSAN WILLS -, US F50-54 00:30:15.03 09:45 1328

3 CATHY GARRETT -, US F50-54 00:32:28.45 10:28 759

4 SHELIA MOORE -, US F50-54 00:35:24.48 11:24 797

5 YVONNE COVINGTON -, US F50-54 00:41:23.87 13:20 740

6 TERRI GARRARD -, US F50-54 00:49:38.35 15:59 758

7 JANET FORD -, US F50-54 00:56:34.70 18:13 753

8 CHERYL PRITCHETT -, US F50-54 00:59:22.25 19:07 817

F55-59

1 GINA MORRIS -, US F55-59 00:26:08.92 08:25 798

2 CYNTHIA CONNER -, US F55-59 00:28:26.47 09:10 736

3 PAULA PEARL -, US F55-59 00:30:38.57 09:52 813

4 JULIE BASS -, US F55-59 00:50:36.86 16:18 719

F60-64

1 SUSAN JEFFERS -, US F60-64 00:34:39.86 11:10 775

2 GINA COPELAND -, US F60-64 00:43:51.00 14:07 737

3 MARY THOMAS -, US F60-64 00:48:01.35 15:28 839

F65-69

1 ELLEN CANNON Anniston, AL F65-69 00:45:12.16 14:33 233
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Male

1 CHRIS MAHAFFEY -, US M35-39 00:17:34.85 05:40 789

2 HEATH SIMMONS -, US M40-44 00:18:46.51 06:03 826

3 RILEY WILSON Gadsden, AL M20-24 00:19:03.13 06:08 75

4 RYAN MAUDSLEY Rainbow City, AL M1-13 00:19:49.97 06:24 49

5 MARK WILSON -, US M60-64 00:19:57.89 06:26 591

6 DENNIS DAVIS -, US M45-49 00:20:04.09 06:28 745

7 RAYBURN PRICE Anniston, AL M14-19 00:20:06.05 06:29 8

8 DANNY POTTER -, US M45-49 00:20:37.39 06:39 816

9 RICK JANSS -, US M45-49 00:21:06.80 06:48 774

10 NATE STEWART Ashville, AL M14-19 00:21:40.80 06:59 598

11 KRIS STANLEY -, US M35-39 00:21:49.51 07:02 830

12 MARK MLADINEO -, US M35-39 00:22:42.40 07:19 796

13 LOGAN WADE HORNE -, US M20-24 00:22:55.67 07:23 771

14 CHIP LEE -, US M40-44 00:23:00.17 07:25 782

15 ROSS BURKS -, US M30-34 00:23:03.75 07:26 732

16 TYLER DANIEL -, US M25-29 00:23:04.35 07:26 743

17 JOHN STREEFKERK -, US M30-34 00:23:45.17 07:39 835

18 COREY GARDNER -, US M40-44 00:23:53.14 07:42 757

19 MATTHEW OLIVER -, US M35-39 00:24:02.61 07:45 807

20 MAX VALENTINE -, US M1-13 00:24:05.26 07:46 844

21 CRAIG LETT -, US M35-39 00:24:08.53 07:47 787

22 ROBERT ""BERT"" MOSES -, US M55-59 00:24:16.27 07:49 799

23 BRIAN MOUNT -, US M40-44 00:24:19.65 07:50 800

24 LANGSTON STEPHENS Gadsden, AL M1-13 00:24:21.70 07:51 48

25 FRANK BURGETT -, US M60-64 00:24:22.72 07:51 731
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26 DAVID NOAH -, US M50-54 00:24:29.39 07:53 806

27 MARK GENTRY -, US M30-34 00:24:45.99 07:59 761

28 BOB PEARL -, US M50-54 00:24:48.46 08:00 812

29 JEFFREY DUFF Stafford, VA M50-54 00:24:59.51 08:03 302

30 TUCKER ALLEN -, US M14-19 00:25:01.18 08:04 707

31 DANIEL KIANI Gadsden, AL M14-19 00:25:04.46 08:05 857

32 ERIC WOMACK -, US M45-49 00:25:26.65 08:12 592

33 DAVID WILLIAMSON -, US M35-39 00:25:34.47 08:14 850

34 TIM FRANKLIN Gadsden, AL M60-64 00:25:36.90 08:15 289

35 GLENN INGRAM -, US M55-59 00:26:04.56 08:24 772

36 JOHN WARDLAW -, US M30-34 00:26:06.88 08:25 846

37 GREG MCDONALD -, US M50-54 00:26:18.87 08:29 793

38 MICAH BRASHER -, US M1-13 00:26:30.73 08:33 724

39 RICHARD DEAN Gadsden, AL M65-69 00:26:33.56 08:33 215

40 CHRIS CORNUTT -, US M30-34 00:26:39.78 08:35 739

41 MICHAEL GROSS -, US M45-49 00:26:44.86 08:37 768

42 MATTHEW COTTON Gadsden, AL M14-19 00:27:08.73 08:45 854

43 BILL FORT Gadsden, AL M55-59 00:27:10.34 08:45 44

44 MICHAEL BARTON -, US M30-34 00:27:12.59 08:46 717

45 JOSH GRIFFITT -, US M30-34 00:27:30.00 08:52 766

46 DANIEL TIDMORE -, US M20-24 00:27:30.93 08:52 841

47 JOSEPH BROCKETT -, US M20-24 00:27:40.58 08:55 727

48 HEATH GOODWIN -, US M30-34 00:28:01.00 09:02 763

49 PAUL WENDORF -, US M35-39 00:28:09.82 09:04 848

50 BLAISE JARECKI Gadsden, AL M45-49 00:28:12.18 09:05 338

51 JEFF BROWN Gadsden, AL M45-49 00:28:31.38 09:11 303
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52 WESLEY LEGENDRE -, US M25-29 00:28:59.41 09:20 786

53 DAX MCDONALD -, US M35-39 00:29:01.51 09:21 792

54 AUBURN FORD -, US M14-19 00:29:02.44 09:21 751

55 J.D. NALER -, US M45-49 00:29:17.57 09:26 803

56 MICHAEL COTTON Gadsden, AL M40-44 00:29:42.45 09:34 852

57 TONY SKALA -, US M50-54 00:29:59.34 09:40 828

58 IAN FORD -, US M14-19 00:30:24.58 09:48 752

59 PAUL PANIK -, US M55-59 00:30:57.67 09:58 809

60 KEITH COLEY Gadsden, AL M45-49 00:32:03.19 10:20 81

61 DAVID HOFLAND -, US M60-64 00:32:04.39 10:20 770

62 WILL BARKSDALE -, US M1-13 00:32:09.68 10:22 715

63 CHANDLER JACOBS Gadsden, AL M14-19 00:32:13.00 10:23 1000

64 JIM PARHAM -, US M70-100 00:32:32.55 10:29 810

65 ZEKE ROUTON -, US M55-59 00:32:36.61 10:30 821

66 JOSH JENKINS -, US M20-24 00:32:38.77 10:31 776

67 TRENT GREEN -, US M20-24 00:32:49.85 10:35 764

68 CONNOR STRUNK -, US M1-13 00:34:34.72 11:08 836

69 WIL STRUNK -, US M40-44 00:34:34.80 11:08 838

70 BRANDON BARNES Gadsden, AL M25-29 00:35:43.37 11:30 84

71 MASON COLEY Gadsden, AL M1-13 00:35:44.59 11:31 158

72 DAVID ASBURY -, US M60-64 00:36:11.42 11:39 711

73 RUSSELL ORR -, US M25-29 00:36:45.84 11:50 808

74 JIM FORD -, US M50-54 00:36:46.22 11:51 754

75 KEVIN AMBERSON -, US M45-49 00:37:08.08 11:58 709

76 BRANDON ROWLAND Gadsden, AL M30-34 00:39:03.54 12:35 216

77 DARREN WRIGHT -, US M45-49 00:39:23.24 12:41 594
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78 SCOTT ELLIOTT -, US M40-44 00:39:45.59 12:48 749

79 JIM COPELAND -, US M55-59 00:43:55.31 14:09 738

80 MARTIN SALAZAR -, US M20-24 00:44:22.90 14:18 823

81 BLAKE JONES -, US M35-39 00:44:30.88 14:20 778

82 ROCKY ADKINS -, US M55-59 00:48:18.04 15:33 706

83 CHRIS COX -, US M35-39 00:49:37.95 15:59 741

84 DAVID BROCKETT -, US M20-24 00:52:05.84 16:47 726

85 JACKSON SKELTON Gadsden, AL M14-19 00:57:47.59 18:37 596

86 THOMAS CROSSON -, US M30-34 00:59:46.31 19:15 742

M1-13

1 RYAN MAUDSLEY Rainbow City, AL M1-13 00:19:49.97 06:24 49

2 MAX VALENTINE -, US M1-13 00:24:05.26 07:46 844

3 LANGSTON STEPHENS Gadsden, AL M1-13 00:24:21.70 07:51 48

4 MICAH BRASHER -, US M1-13 00:26:30.73 08:33 724

5 WILL BARKSDALE -, US M1-13 00:32:09.68 10:22 715

6 CONNOR STRUNK -, US M1-13 00:34:34.72 11:08 836

7 MASON COLEY Gadsden, AL M1-13 00:35:44.59 11:31 158

M14-19

1 RAYBURN PRICE Anniston, AL M14-19 00:20:06.05 06:29 8

2 NATE STEWART Ashville, AL M14-19 00:21:40.80 06:59 598

3 TUCKER ALLEN -, US M14-19 00:25:01.18 08:04 707

4 DANIEL KIANI Gadsden, AL M14-19 00:25:04.46 08:05 857

5 MATTHEW COTTON Gadsden, AL M14-19 00:27:08.73 08:45 854

6 AUBURN FORD -, US M14-19 00:29:02.44 09:21 751
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7 IAN FORD -, US M14-19 00:30:24.58 09:48 752

8 CHANDLER JACOBS Gadsden, AL M14-19 00:32:13.00 10:23 1000

9 JACKSON SKELTON Gadsden, AL M14-19 00:57:47.59 18:37 596

M20-24

1 RILEY WILSON Gadsden, AL M20-24 00:19:03.13 06:08 75

2 LOGAN WADE HORNE -, US M20-24 00:22:55.67 07:23 771

3 DANIEL TIDMORE -, US M20-24 00:27:30.93 08:52 841

4 JOSEPH BROCKETT -, US M20-24 00:27:40.58 08:55 727

5 JOSH JENKINS -, US M20-24 00:32:38.77 10:31 776

6 TRENT GREEN -, US M20-24 00:32:49.85 10:35 764

7 MARTIN SALAZAR -, US M20-24 00:44:22.90 14:18 823

8 DAVID BROCKETT -, US M20-24 00:52:05.84 16:47 726

M25-29

1 TYLER DANIEL -, US M25-29 00:23:04.35 07:26 743

2 WESLEY LEGENDRE -, US M25-29 00:28:59.41 09:20 786

3 BRANDON BARNES Gadsden, AL M25-29 00:35:43.37 11:30 84

4 RUSSELL ORR -, US M25-29 00:36:45.84 11:50 808

M30-34

1 ROSS BURKS -, US M30-34 00:23:03.75 07:26 732

2 JOHN STREEFKERK -, US M30-34 00:23:45.17 07:39 835

3 MARK GENTRY -, US M30-34 00:24:45.99 07:59 761

4 JOHN WARDLAW -, US M30-34 00:26:06.88 08:25 846

5 CHRIS CORNUTT -, US M30-34 00:26:39.78 08:35 739
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6 MICHAEL BARTON -, US M30-34 00:27:12.59 08:46 717

7 JOSH GRIFFITT -, US M30-34 00:27:30.00 08:52 766

8 HEATH GOODWIN -, US M30-34 00:28:01.00 09:02 763

9 BRANDON ROWLAND Gadsden, AL M30-34 00:39:03.54 12:35 216

10 THOMAS CROSSON -, US M30-34 00:59:46.31 19:15 742

M35-39

1 CHRIS MAHAFFEY -, US M35-39 00:17:34.85 05:40 789

2 KRIS STANLEY -, US M35-39 00:21:49.51 07:02 830

3 MARK MLADINEO -, US M35-39 00:22:42.40 07:19 796

4 MATTHEW OLIVER -, US M35-39 00:24:02.61 07:45 807

5 CRAIG LETT -, US M35-39 00:24:08.53 07:47 787

6 DAVID WILLIAMSON -, US M35-39 00:25:34.47 08:14 850

7 PAUL WENDORF -, US M35-39 00:28:09.82 09:04 848

8 DAX MCDONALD -, US M35-39 00:29:01.51 09:21 792

9 BLAKE JONES -, US M35-39 00:44:30.88 14:20 778

10 CHRIS COX -, US M35-39 00:49:37.95 15:59 741

M40-44

1 HEATH SIMMONS -, US M40-44 00:18:46.51 06:03 826

2 CHIP LEE -, US M40-44 00:23:00.17 07:25 782

3 COREY GARDNER -, US M40-44 00:23:53.14 07:42 757

4 BRIAN MOUNT -, US M40-44 00:24:19.65 07:50 800

5 MICHAEL COTTON Gadsden, AL M40-44 00:29:42.45 09:34 852

6 WIL STRUNK -, US M40-44 00:34:34.80 11:08 838

7 SCOTT ELLIOTT -, US M40-44 00:39:45.59 12:48 749
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M45-49

1 DENNIS DAVIS -, US M45-49 00:20:04.09 06:28 745

2 DANNY POTTER -, US M45-49 00:20:37.39 06:39 816

3 RICK JANSS -, US M45-49 00:21:06.80 06:48 774

4 ERIC WOMACK -, US M45-49 00:25:26.65 08:12 592

5 MICHAEL GROSS -, US M45-49 00:26:44.86 08:37 768

6 BLAISE JARECKI Gadsden, AL M45-49 00:28:12.18 09:05 338

7 JEFF BROWN Gadsden, AL M45-49 00:28:31.38 09:11 303

8 J.D. NALER -, US M45-49 00:29:17.57 09:26 803

9 KEITH COLEY Gadsden, AL M45-49 00:32:03.19 10:20 81

10 KEVIN AMBERSON -, US M45-49 00:37:08.08 11:58 709

11 DARREN WRIGHT -, US M45-49 00:39:23.24 12:41 594

M50-54

1 DAVID NOAH -, US M50-54 00:24:29.39 07:53 806

2 BOB PEARL -, US M50-54 00:24:48.46 08:00 812

3 JEFFREY DUFF Stafford, VA M50-54 00:24:59.51 08:03 302

4 GREG MCDONALD -, US M50-54 00:26:18.87 08:29 793

5 TONY SKALA -, US M50-54 00:29:59.34 09:40 828

6 JIM FORD -, US M50-54 00:36:46.22 11:51 754

M55-59

1 ROBERT ""BERT"" MOSES -, US M55-59 00:24:16.27 07:49 799

2 GLENN INGRAM -, US M55-59 00:26:04.56 08:24 772

3 BILL FORT Gadsden, AL M55-59 00:27:10.34 08:45 44
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5K Division Results Etowah Heroes 5K Run/Walk

concluded from previous page

RANK NAME HOMETOWN PR_DIV TIME PACE BIB

4 PAUL PANIK -, US M55-59 00:30:57.67 09:58 809

5 ZEKE ROUTON -, US M55-59 00:32:36.61 10:30 821

6 JIM COPELAND -, US M55-59 00:43:55.31 14:09 738

7 ROCKY ADKINS -, US M55-59 00:48:18.04 15:33 706

M60-64

1 MARK WILSON -, US M60-64 00:19:57.89 06:26 591

2 FRANK BURGETT -, US M60-64 00:24:22.72 07:51 731

3 TIM FRANKLIN Gadsden, AL M60-64 00:25:36.90 08:15 289

4 DAVID HOFLAND -, US M60-64 00:32:04.39 10:20 770

5 DAVID ASBURY -, US M60-64 00:36:11.42 11:39 711

M65-69

1 RICHARD DEAN Gadsden, AL M65-69 00:26:33.56 08:33 215

M70-100

1 JIM PARHAM -, US M70-100 00:32:32.55 10:29 810
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